SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
FOR
CHEMICAL BIOLOGICAL
INFORMATION SYSTEMS
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24-27 OCTOBER 2005



S&T for Chem Bio Information Systems
General Session

Tuesday, 25 Oct

8:30-8:45 Welcome, Introduction & Admin
8:45-9:15 Keynote — BG Stephen V. Reeves
9:15-9:45 Keynote — COL Ben Hagar
9:45-10:15 JRO for CBRN —LTC M. Bohannon

10:15-10:45 BREAK
10:45-11:10 Technology Transitioning
11:10-11:35 JPM Information Systems

11:35-1:00 LUNCH

1:00-1:30 Joint Effects Model Program

1:30-2:00 Joint Operational Effects Federation Program
2:00-2:30 Joint Warning and Reporting Network Program
2:30-3:00 Joint Project Manager Information Systems Integration
3:00-3:30 Break & Joint Project Manager Information Systems

Demo



S&T for Chem Bio Information Systems

General Session

Tuesday, 25 Oct (Cont.)

3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30
5:30

5:30-6:30

Joint Science and Technoloqy Office Program

Environmental Hazard Prediction Thrust Area

Operations Effects Thrust Area

Battlespace Management Thrust Area

Adjourn for the day

Reception & Joint Project Manager Information Systems
Demo



