SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY FOR CHEMICAL BIOLOGICAL INFORMATION SYSTEMS

ALBUQUERQUE, NM 24-27 OCTOBER 2005

S&T for Chem Bio Information Systems General Session

Tuesday, 25 Oct	• •
8:30-8:45	Welcome, Introduction & <u>Admin</u>
8:45-9:15	Keynote – BG Stephen V. Reeves
9:15-9:45	Keynote – COL Ben Hagar
9:45-10:15	JRO for CBRN – LTC M. Bohannon
10:15-10:45	BREAK
10:45-11:10	Technology Transitioning
11:10-11:35	JPM Information Systems
11:35-1:00	LUNCH
1:00-1:30	Joint Effects Model Program
1:30-2:00	Joint Operational Effects Federation Program
2:00-2:30	Joint Warning and Reporting Network Program
2:30-3:00	Joint Project Manager Information Systems Integration
3:00-3:30	Break & Joint Project Manager Information Systems Demo

S&T for Chem Bio Information Systems General Session

3:30-4:00	Joint Science and Technology Office Program
4:00-4:30	Environmental Hazard Prediction Thrust Area
4:30-5:00	Operations Effects Thrust Area
5:00-5:30	Battlespace Management Thrust Area
5:30	Adjourn for the day
5:30-6:30	Reception & Joint Project Manager Information Systems Demo